Summer 2 2023

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

05/06/23

12/06/23

19/06/23

26/06/23

03/07/23

10/07/23

17/07/23

Geography To collect and record Human impact on Human impact on Current problems Micro garden Micro garden Micro garden

data, analysing what the habitats climate change due to facing farmers

data is showing diet.
Writing Balanced argument Test week Persuasive advert Short narrative with Short narrative with Emails/letters Poetry

dialogue dialogue
Science Properties of materials Separating dry materials | Separating wet Dissolving materials Reversible and Separating materials Reversible and
materials irreversible change through filtering. irreversible change

Art 3D Sculpture 3D Sculpture Finishing Clay
Curriculum Maestro Clay Minotaur Sketching for Sculpting Sculpture

Links

Reviewing and

Improving
Music Specialist teacher
P.E. Specialist teacher
Cricket
ICT To explore locations To create and upload To navigate and
Curriculum Maestro in virtual reality a 360-degree photo interact with VR
using Street View. of Street View. scenes in CoSpaces.
Maths Decimals Decimals Decimals Angels Position and direction Units of measure Units of measure
R.E. Inset What do Muslims What do Muslims What is the Role of

believe about Allah
and the Prophet
Muhammed?

believe about Allah
and the Prophet
Muhammed?

the Muslim
Community?

What is Sawm and
why is it important for
Muslims?

How and why do
Muslim people show
that the Qur’an is
important to them?

Assessment




