Summer 2 2023

	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7
	05/06/23	12/06/23	19/06/23	26/06/23	03/07/23	10/07/23	17/07/23
Geography	To collect and record data, analysing what the data is showing	Human impact on habitats	Human impact on climate change due to diet.	Current problems facing farmers	Micro garden	Micro garden	Micro garden
Writing	Balanced argument	Test week	Persuasive advert	Short narrative with dialogue	Short narrative with dialogue	Emails/letters	Poetry
Science	Properties of materials	Separating dry materials	Separating wet materials	Dissolving materials	Reversible and irreversible change	Separating materials through filtering.	Reversible and irreversible change
Art Curriculum Maestro Links	3D Sculpture Clay Minotaur	3D Sculpture Sketching for Sculpting	Finishing Clay Sculpture Reviewing and Improving				
Music	Specialist teacher						
P.E.	Specialist teacher Cricket						
ICT Curriculum Maestro				To explore locations in virtual reality using Street View.	To create and upload a 360-degree photo of Street View.	To navigate and interact with VR scenes in CoSpaces.	
Maths	Decimals	Decimals	Decimals	Angels	Position and direction	Units of measure	Units of measure
R.E.	Inset	What do Muslims believe about Allah and the Prophet Muhammed?	What do Muslims believe about Allah and the Prophet Muhammed?	What is the Role of the Muslim Community?	What is Sawm and why is it important for Muslims?	How and why do Muslim people show that the Qur'an is important to them?	Assessment